
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199111200000
00040

11/20/1991
02:22:18 PM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
VICTORIA L

9 6

199112160000
00250

12/16/1991
12:45:00 AM

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEY DEBBIE 9 43

199201090000
00340

01/09/1992
10:47:00 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIAZZA
ANGELA A

9 106

199202120000
00850

02/12/1992
09:36:25 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON A
ERIC

9 228

199202250000
01010

02/25/1992
04:09:15 PM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
JOYCE M

9 258

199202250000
01000

02/25/1992
04:09:01 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARRIMORE
ZAIDA E

9 256

199202260000
01030

02/26/1992
08:21:01 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAYSON
TROY L

9 262

199203020000
01080

03/02/1992
08:39:05 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVINGTON
CAROLE W

9 270

199707150002
22621

07/15/1997
12:23:15 AM

CLECKLER
MELVIN D

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

MAGNUSON,
NANCY E

9 41 Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT 302
BLDG 3
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

200908240003
24590

08/24/2009
10:42:27 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN LYDIA
C

200909150003
51730

09/15/2009
10:36:52 AM

HANOVER
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWLES
SANDRA R

200910140003
88100

10/14/2009
12:41:05 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANDLER
JANE A

200910070003
79560

10/07/2009
07:58:25 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORMAC
RHONDA P

200912300004
74640

12/30/2009
08:06:27 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KESTER
CAROL

201001050000
02320

01/05/2010
10:04:41 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER
MICHELLE



201002220000
51620

02/22/2010
10:43:09 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDSON
MARK L

201003100000
69900

03/10/2010
10:19:11 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN
COURTNAY

201004080001
06510

04/08/2010
11:11:21 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAMBERS
JAMES M

201005120001
49050

05/12/2010
09:53:49 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLOWAY
BEBE K

201005240001
62930

05/24/2010
10:36:26 AM

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER KARA
BOWMAN

201006010001
72150

06/01/2010
01:40:15 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ABBOTT
BETTY

201006090001
81820

06/09/2010
10:52:27 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS PAIGE
M

201009280003
18550

09/28/2010
10:36:42 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALDWIN
RENEE

201011080003
73040

11/08/2010
08:12:22 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRESCOTT
JESSICA W

201011100003
76320

11/10/2010
10:06:24 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWANN
CHRISTY C

201011300003
99840

11/30/2010
09:21:57 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITTS KRISTI
LEA

201101260000
26630

01/26/2011
10:46:06 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAFFORD
DEIDRE A

201101310000
31530

01/31/2011
08:51:16 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRIBBS
SHERRI
SMITH

201102150000
52990

02/15/2011
08:23:55 AM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POSEY
KIMBERLY
ISBELL

201102170000
56430

02/17/2011
02:00:39 PM

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON LUCY
L


