Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111200000 00040	11/20/1991 02:22:18 PM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN VICTORIA L	9	6				
199112160000 00250	12/16/1991 12:45:00 AM	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEY DEBBIE	9	43				
199201090000 00340	01/09/1992 10:47:00 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIAZZA ANGELA A	9	106				
199202120000 00850	02/12/1992 09:36:25 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON A ERIC	9	228				
199202250000 01010	02/25/1992 04:09:15 PM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS JOYCE M	9	258				
199202250000 01000	02/25/1992 04:09:01 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARRIMORE ZAIDA E	9	256				
199202260000 01030	02/26/1992 08:21:01 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAYSON TROY L	9	262				
199203020000 01080	03/02/1992 08:39:05 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVINGTON CAROLE W	9	270				
199707150002 22621	07/15/1997 12:23:15 AM	CLECKLER MELVIN D	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	MAGNUSON, NANCY E			9	41		Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 302 BLDG 3 GABLES A CONDOMINIU M
200908240003 24590	08/24/2009 10:42:27 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN LYDIA C						
200909150003 51730	09/15/2009 10:36:52 AM	HANOVER INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWLES SANDRA R						
200910140003 88100	10/14/2009 12:41:05 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANDLER JANE A						
200910070003 79560	10/07/2009 07:58:25 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORMAC RHONDA P						
200912300004 74640	12/30/2009 08:06:27 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KESTER CAROL						
201001050000 02320	01/05/2010 10:04:41 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER MICHELLE						

	1			1			1	
201002220000 51620	02/22/2010 10:43:09 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHARDSON MARK L			
201003100000 69900	03/10/2010 10:19:11 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN COURTNAY			
201004080001 06510	04/08/2010 11:11:21 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAMBERS JAMES M			
201005120001 49050	05/12/2010 09:53:49 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLOWAY BEBE K			
201005240001 62930	05/24/2010 10:36:26 AM	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER KARA BOWMAN			
201006010001 72150	06/01/2010 01:40:15 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ABBOTT BETTY			
201006090001 81820	06/09/2010 10:52:27 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS PAIGE M			
201009280003 18550	09/28/2010 10:36:42 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALDWIN RENEE			
201011080003 73040	11/08/2010 08:12:22 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRESCOTT JESSICA W			
201011100003 76320	11/10/2010 10:06:24 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWANN CHRISTY C			
201011300003 99840	11/30/2010 09:21:57 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITTS KRISTI LEA			
201101260000 26630	01/26/2011 10:46:06 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAFFORD DEIDRE A			
201101310000 31530	01/31/2011 08:51:16 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRIBBS SHERRI SMITH			
201102150000 52990	02/15/2011 08:23:55 AM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POSEY KIMBERLY ISBELL			
201102170000 56430	02/17/2011 02:00:39 PM	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON LUCY L			